I, ………………. …………, hereby declare that the total amount of foreign          
(Name) 
exchange purchased from or remitted through, all sources in India during the current 
financial year as per item No. V of the Application, is within the limit of USD 
125,000/- (US Dollar one lakh twenty five thousand only), which is the limit 
prescribed by the Reserve Bank for the purpose and certify that the source of funds 
for making the said remittance belongs to me and will not be used for prohibited 
purposes. 

Signature of the applicant 
(Name) 

Certificate by the Authorised Dealer